

Chapman University Digital Commons

Henri Temianka Correspondence

Henri Temianka Archives

7-12-1990

Henri Temianka Correspondence; (iharris)

Henri Temianka

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.chapman.edu/temianka_correspondence

Recommended Citation

Temianka, Henri, "Henri Temianka Correspondence; (iharris)" (1990). *Henri Temianka Correspondence*. 2641.

https://digitalcommons.chapman.edu/temianka_correspondence/2641

This Letter is brought to you for free and open access by the Henri Temianka Archives at Chapman University Digital Commons. It has been accepted for inclusion in Henri Temianka Correspondence by an authorized administrator of Chapman University Digital Commons. For more information, please contact laughtin@chapman.edu.

Henri Temianka Correspondence; (iharris)

Description

This collection contains material pertaining to the life, career, and activities of Henri Temianka, violin virtuoso, conductor, music teacher, and author. Materials include correspondence, concert programs and flyers, music scores, photographs, and books.

Keywords

Henri Temianka, Irwin Harris, July 12, 1990, culture, virtuosity in musical performance, violinist, chamber music, medical personnel, husband, wife, Emmy Temianka, health and sickness

Henri Temianka 2915 Patricia Avenue Los Angeles, California 90064

July 12, 1990

Dr. Irwin Harris 2080 Century Park East Los Angeles, CA 90067

My dear Dr. Harris,

Please accept my very special thanks for allowing us to intrude on your busy schedule on such short notice, and for receiving us so graciously. We Temiankas are fortunate and grateful to have so caring a physician in charge of our upper protuberances.

Yours cordially,

Hen: Pluiante

Henri Temianka